i

-Loar;#ltlDIOOB 7 |
- BOOK /72 vacr 32/ o

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

_ 7 This agreement made and entered into this m&z'ﬂé : day of M—" 19 ?J/ |
| by and between RIVERVIEW SAVINGS BANK (hereinafter called "Lender"), and TIMOTHY J. CASHMAN AND
~ LINDA L. CASHMAN, assumed by: - (hereinafter called "Owner"). : s ' :

- AUGUST J. JERMANN

WITRESSETH; - y ' _ ,
-7 TIMOTHY J. CASHMAN AND LINDA L. CASHMAN assumed by:

WHEREAS, Lender loaned _ AUGUST J. JERMANN

S I - Name of Original Borrower — '
- the sum of THIRTYSIX THOUSAND NINE HWMNDRED FIFTY FIVE & NO/100- Dollars ($36,955.00- - -), as
evidenced by a note and mortgage (the term “"mortgage" includes a Deed of Trust)
. executed and delivered on February 29, 1984 - which mortgage ie duly recorded
~ under Auditor's File No. ON% -~ - in the public records in the jurisdictior
where the mortgaged property 1s located which note and wortgage are hereby incorporated
~ herein as part of thias instrument: and - R - ' o

WHEREAS, the undeﬁigned owner of said premises has found it necessary and does
hereby request a modification of the terms of said loan for the following reasons:

To alleviate the necessity of refinancing this loan on the part of the Ower ad to e)ibend the term on
the original Note dated February 29, 1984, from a maturity date of February 1, 1989 to February 1, 1994.
NOTWITHSTANDING, all other terms remain unchanged. : ' o '

- and

_ WHEREAS, the parties desire to restate the modified teras of said loan so that
there shall be no misunderstanding of the matter; '

" THEREFORE, 1t is hereby agreed that, in consideration of the reasons &tated
~ above, as of the date of this agreement the unpaid balance of said indebtedness is
- THIRTY_SIX_THOUSAND (NE HUNDRED FORTY SIX AND 46/100- - Dollara ($ 36,146.46- - - -), all of which the
undersigned promises to pay with interest at12.000 I per annum until paid, and that
the same ghall be payable THREE HADRED EIGHTY AND 12/100- Dollars,
($380.12- -~ "=) per month beginning on the Ist day of January , 1989 |
to be applied first to interest, and balance to principal, plus a sum estimated to be
sufficient to discharge taxes and insurance obligations, 1f applicable, {which
estimated sum may be adjusted as necessary) and that in all other respects said
mortgage contract shall remain in full force and effect.

Dated Db siy A2, 1955 .

s

RIVERVIEW SAVINGS BANK

Individual . / W
y
Michgel C. , ic

»

- Individual
, oo/

Ma'\led

' STATE OF WASHINGTON . STATE OF Ghnza%

COUNTY OF...... v
On this 2T 7 day ot ... L0z 20080 41 ... ST

belore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the Stats of Wash:
: ington, duly commissioned and sworn, personally appear
to me known to be the individual described in and R e Michael. Co Yound o
who executéd the within and foregoing instrument, ' . “Szir.ley.. A DuPaul
- and acl(b\gﬁ%&k' v 1)333,‘.31(3 signed the same {5 mo known {o be the .......Vi President lndASS't ...... ,Secrely
as . DIQL.0 . Ter mpdyoluntary act and deed,  respectively, ol RIVERVIEW. SAVINGS BANK "
- Mor thelses and pqrpq;_q(b_-ergin mentioned. g:: coa?l::tﬁon that executed tha foregoing instrument, and a |

< 0t rument (o be the fres and voluntary act and deed of sald'co R,
G4, f" . : alion, for the uses and purposes therein mentionad, and on oath slated that

e Coo o ﬁheyam authorized 1o execuls the said instrument and that the seal
GWE?«I under my hand and official seal this xed is the corporate seal of ssid corporation. : . )
227 of..,,..hecember A e _ Witness my hand and ofiicial seal hereto afixed the day and.yesr finst

T / et ; / : nboyo written. ‘ ‘ ) '

S, o ! ,/-I}', - _ 2 N
““Notary Publié An mhe * Notary Publicth agd for Upe State of Washington, ~ ¢ *' -
; ‘ S L/JM - ‘9\‘ e

ington, resid: > : realding at.. LZ4L ..,MZ%{.(«.(_/ -

.

L]
#
v,




